®
DESIGN, ENGINEERING & ASSOCIATED MANUFACTURING COMPANY
6520 East Washington Blvd., City of Commerce, CA 90040-1822
Toll free (800) 933-2620 or (888) 933-2620 • Phone (323) 890-1190 • Fax (323) 890-1139 • www.deamco.com • email: deamco@deamco.com
Vibratory
Conveyors/Feeders
NATURAL FREQUENCY AND
KINETICALLY BALANCED DESIGNS

6520 East Washington Blvd., City of Commerce, CA 90040-1822
Toll free (800) 933-2620 or (888) 933-2620 • Phone (323) 890-1190 • Fax (323) 890-1139 • www.deamco.com • email: deamco@deamco.com
Vibratory Conveyors/Feeders
NATURAL FREQUENCY
AND KINETICALLY BALANCED DESIGNS
®
DESIGN, ENGINEERING & ASSOCIATED MANUFACTURING COMPANY
6520 East Washington Blvd., City of Commerce, CA 90040-1822
Toll free (800) 933-2620 or (888) 933-2620 • Phone (323) 890-1190 • Fax (323) 890-1139 • www.deamco.com • email: deamco@deamco.com
®
MODELS              CAPACITY
CU/FT/HR A B C D E F G H I
4” TRAY 6” TRAY MIN. MIN. MIN. MIN. MIN. MIN. APX.
DEPT DEPT
VCNF-F8 300 400 8” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 2’-9” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VCNF-F10 400 500 10” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 2’-11” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VCNF-F12 450 600 12” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 3’-1” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VCNF-F14 525 700 14” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 3’-3” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VCNF-F16 600 800 16” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 3’-5” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VCNF-F18 675 900 18” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 3’-7” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VCNF-F24 900 1200 24” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 4’-1” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VCNF-F30 1125 1500 30” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 4’-7” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VCNF-F36 1350 1800 36” 4” or 6” 5’-0” 13” 1’-7” 1’-6” 5’-1” 2’-5” 1’-0”
VIBRATORY CONVEYOR/FEEDER
“UNDERSLUNG”
HANGER
OPTIONAL